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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Tue 08/19/2014 6:00 pm VBCC/VGCC @ Hokum-Karem Shoaff Park
Wed 08/20/2014 6:00 pm VBCC/VGCC @ Hokum-Karem Shoaff Park
Sat 08/23/2014 10:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Huntington North Invitational Huntington North High School
Sat 08/30/2014 9:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ Baron Classic Dekalb High School
Sat 09/13/2014 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Northrop Invitational Northrop High School
Sat 09/20/2014 8:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ New Prairie Invitational New Prairie High School
Sat 09/27/2014 9:00 am VBCC/VGCC @ Culver Invitational Culver Academy
Sat 10/04/2014 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ SAC Meet UNKNOWN
Sat 10/11/2014 10:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ Sectionals UNKNOWN
Sat 10/18/2014 10:30 am VBCC/VGCC @ Regionals West Noble High School
Sat 10/25/2014 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ Semi-State UNKNOWN
Sat 11/01/2014 TBD VBCC/VGCC @ State UNKNOWN


